PACKING LIST FOR TZTL12F

Box 1 - TZTL12F
Part No.
TZTL12F
100-397-071-10
000-155-853
100-360-674-10
000-190-329-10
000-156-058-10
100-412-951-10
100-412-962-10
9 001-476-050-00
10 000-190-381-10
11 000-190-275-10
11 000-162-897-10
12 C42-016-03Z
12 OSE-448-70Z
13 000-190-093-10
14 IME-448-70Z
15 C42-014-07Z
16 MDC-448-70Z
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Wt: 13 Ibs. Dim: 20"x12"x8"

Description Quantity
Multi Function Display 12" 1

Soft Cover 12

Fuse 5A 125V

LCD Cleaning Cloth

Cable Accessories CAP6-BK-PE
Power Cable Assy 3.5m

Flush Mount Sponge 12H
Flush Mount Sponge 12V
Flush Mount Fixture

EMI Core GRFC-9

Flat Head Tapping Screw 3x20
Slotted Head Hex Bolt M6x12
Flush Mounting Notice
Operator's Guide

Operator's Manual CD
Installation Manual

Flush Mounting Template
Environmental Data Sheet
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Serial No.

Checked By:
Tech

Date

Yes Remarks

SP19-00601

FP19-02011

CP19-01801

CP19-01812




